Id turno

Canale

1G6M

1G6M

1G6M

1G6M

1G6M

1G6M

1G6M

1G6M

1G6M

1G6M

1G6M

Descrizione

Turno GM
Assegnazione
sedi

Turno GM
Assegnazione
sedi

Turno GM
Assegnazione
sedi

Turno GM
Assegnazione
sedi

Turno GM
Assegnazione
sedi

Turno GM
Assegnazione
sedi

Turno GM
Assegnazione
sedi

Turno GM
Assegnazione
sedi

Turno GM
Assegnazione
sedi

Turno GM
Assegnazione
sedi

Turno GM
Assegnazione
sedi

Foggia, 31/07/2021

Provincia Classe

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

FG

concorso
AA25

AA25

AA25

AA25

AA25

AA25

AA25

AA25

AA25

AA25

AA25

Graduatoria Posizione

GM18

GM21

GM21

GM21

GM21

GM21

GM21

GM21

GM21

GM21

GM21

Punteggio

99 54.70

194.50

6 88.80

7 86.50

12 83.70

14 78.00

15 78.00

17 75.80

18 74.60

22 70.00

25 67.40

Tipo Inclusione  Posizione
Nomina conriserva nomina
D

Cognome

1 EGIDIO

2 CAPOBIANCO

3 REALE

4 CAMPANARO

5 CITO

6 NIGRO

7 VURCHIO

8 LOSACCO

9 DE STASIO

10 PASQUA

11 SCARANO

Nome

MARIDINA
BIONDINA

ROCCHINA

MARIA GRAZIA

FRANCESCA PIA

MARIA GRAZIA

ROSANGELA

PAOLA

MARIA FELICIA

MARIA PIA

DANIELA

ROSSELLA

BARBARA

IL DIRIGENTE

Scuola assegnata

FGMMO00700X

FGMMB86001R

FGMMB864014

FGMM86201C

FGMM87501E

FGMMB83801G

FGMM871017

FGMM87301V

FGCT709008

FGMMB83101R

FGMMO041008

dott.ssa Maria Aida Tatiana Episcopo

Denominazione scuola

S.S.1G."L. MURIALDO"

COE

PIO XIl COE

GIORDANI COE

MOSCATI

GARIBALDI

ALDO MORO COE

GIOVANNI XXIII -

S.FERDINANDO P. COE

PAOLILLO

DISTRETTO 032 - FOGGIA

GIOVANNI VENTITREESIMO

S.S.1G."G. PAVONCELLI"
COE

Precedenza

NO

NO

NO

N

NO

NO

N

NO

NO

NO

NO



